
Last Name First Name Sport
Jones Tom Football Wrestling tjones9692@columbus.k12.oh.us

Walters Buckey Boys Tennis Girls Tennis tpro1010@yahoo.com
Cordi Chris Boys Swimming ccordi5513@columbus.k12.oh.us

Barnhart Diane Girls Swimming dbarnhart@columbus.k12.oh.us
Ruffin Torrie Girls Basketball truffin@columbus.k12.oh.us

Washington Dean Boys Basketball rdwpar_71@yahoo.com
Kohler Doug Girls Soccer dkohler6425@columbus.k12.oh.us
Monda Joe Cross Country Boys Track jmond3902@columbus.k12.oh.us
Berry Adam Girls Track aberry3926@columbus.k12.oh.us
Peck Larry Softball peck@metroparks.net

Broskie Tim Baseball tbroskie@columbus.k12.oh.us
Philip Tom Golf tjphilip0704@gmail.com

Rembert Errole Boys Volleyball erembert@columbus.rr.com
Ray Chelsea Girls Volleyball chelsearay31@gmail.com

Vacant Boys Soccer
Diaz Kayshla Cheerleading kayshla_diaz08@yahoo.com

Howell Larry Bowling chs_cop@yahoo.com


